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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 09/04/2019 3:40 pm Cross Country Practice, (Grades 4-8) Maple Dale Outdoor Field

Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 09/05/2019 7:00 am Cross Country Practice, (Grades 4-8) Maple Dale Outdoor Field

Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 09/09/2019 3:40 pm Cross Country Practice, (Grades 4-8) Maple Dale Outdoor Field

Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 09/10/2019 7:00 am Cross Country Practice, (Grades 4-8) Maple Dale Outdoor Field

Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 09/11/2019 4:00 pm Cross Country Meet, (Grades 4-8) @ Doctors Park Doctor's Park
Mon 09/16/2019 3:40 pm Cross Country Practice, (Grades 4-8) Maple Dale Outdoor Field

Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 09/17/2019 4:00 pm Cross Country Meet, (Grades 4-8) @ Steffen Steffen Middle School
Wed 09/18/2019 3:40 pm Cross Country Practice, (Grades 4-8) Maple Dale Outdoor Field

Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 09/19/2019 7:00 am Cross Country Practice, (Grades 4-8) Maple Dale Outdoor Field

Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 09/23/2019 7:00 am Cross Country Practice, (Grades 4-8) Maple Dale Gymnasium

Maple Dale Outdoor Field
Tue 09/24/2019 4:00 pm Cross Country Meet, (Grades 4-8) @ Indian Creek Park Indian Creek Park
Wed 09/25/2019 3:40 pm Cross Country Practice, (Grades 4-8) Maple Dale Outdoor Field

Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 09/26/2019 7:00 am Cross Country Practice, (Grades 4-8) Maple Dale Outdoor Field

Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/01/2019 7:00 am Cross Country Practice, (Grades 4-8) Maple Dale Outdoor Field

Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 10/02/2019 4:00 pm Cross Country Meet, (Grades 4-8) @ USM
Thu 10/03/2019 7:00 am Cross Country Practice (Grades 4-8) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 10/07/2019 3:40 pm Cross Country Practice, (Grades 4-8) Maple Dale Outdoor Field

Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/08/2019 7:00 am Cross Country Practice, (Grades 4-8) Maple Dale Gymnasium

Maple Dale Outdoor Field
Thu 10/10/2019 4:00 pm Cross Country Conference Meet, (Grades 4-8) @ Kerns

Park
Kern Park


